
Results for Liverpool Open Sun 14th April
1 ZCT

1 5  0.0004
 

1 1 1  3K Men
1 160 5 Liam MCCAY Liverpool Harriers & AC 9:07.01
2 207 7 Josh REDMOND Liverpool Harriers & AC 9:10.00
3 189 6 Ben NUTTER Border Harriers & AC 9:10.02
4 238 3 Max TAYLOR Liverpool Harriers & AC 9:15.44
5 85 9 Joseph FARRELLY Manchester Harriers & AC 9:29.32
6 182 2 Lewis MORRIS West Cheshire Athletic Club 9:34.45
7 135 4 Alex KELLY Liverpool Harriers & AC 9:37.59
8 257 12 Tom WEBSTER Liverpool Harriers & AC 9:48.42
9 162 1 Liam MCCORMICK Southport Waterloo AC 9:49.69

10 98 10 Sean GANNON West Cheshire Athletic Club 10:05.82
 

2 1 1  3K Women and U15 Boys
1 66 1 Lewis DAVIES Deeside AAC 9:31.74
2 134 5 Sam KEIGHLEY Halifax Harriers & AC 9:49.03
3 185 7 Rebecca MURPHY Liverpool Harriers & AC 10:17.45
4 254 10 Heather WATSON Deeside AAC 10:27.36
5 239 9 Valerie TEARE Liverpool Harriers & AC 10:35.48
6 103 3 Cian HAMBLETON Liverpool Harriers & AC 12:42.79

 
3 1 1  400mH U17 Men
1 191 5 Liam O'BRIEN Sale Harriers Manchester 57,308
2 120 6 Luke HUSAIN Wirral AC 1:02.48
3 50 7 Sam CHRISTIE Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 1:06.58

 
4 1 1  1,200m U13  Girls
1 206 7 Beau RAWCLIFFE Liverpool Harriers & AC 4:07.22
2 196 6 Honor PEERS Liverpool Harriers & AC 4:13.68
3 4 1 Tolu ADEBANJO Liverpool Harriers & AC 4:24.53
4 129 4 Daisy JONES Deeside AAC 4:30.77
5 111 3 Libby HOLCROFT Liverpool Harriers & AC 5:20.25

 
5 1 1 70mH U13 Girls -3.0 (Manual) M/S
1 132 6 Olivia JOYCE Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,446
2 70 5 Alice DOBSON Southport Waterloo AC 13,159
3 55 4 Amelie COLE Kingston Upon Hull AC 14,087
4 104 7 Lucie HARPER Liverpool Harriers & AC 14,710

 
6 1 1  1,200m U13 Boys
1 102 3 Lucas GUYETT Liverpool Harriers & AC 3:50.88
2 22 1 Matthew BENNETT Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 3:53.07
3 84 2 Harry EVENS Wirral AC 4:06.69
4 276 7 Robert WORRALL Liverpool Harriers & AC 4:11.82
5 186 6 Luke MURPHY Liverpool Harriers & AC 4:17.07

 
7 1 1 75mH U13 Boys and U15 Girls -1.6 M/S S
1 282 7 Poppy PARSLEY Wirral AC 12,439
2 256 5 Holly WEBSTER Wirral AC 12,737
3 188 6 Zoe NUNN Wirral AC 13,396
4 255 3 Lexi WEBB Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,541
5 16 4 Layla BARNES Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,648
6 166 8 Jacob MCGOVERN Liverpool Harriers & AC 15,760
7 124 9 William JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 15,943

 
8 1 1  1,500m U15 Girls and Boys
1 42 6 Zac CAMPBELL Deeside AAC 4:35.54
2 68 7 Ryan DELANEY Deeside AAC 4:44.51
3 215 8 Elliot ROWE Deeside AAC 4:52.44
4 277 5 Evie WORRALL Liverpool Harriers & AC 5:10.78
5 268 4 Maisie WILLIAMS Liverpool Harriers & AC 5:15.38
6 213 3 Lillian ROTHERAM Liverpool Harriers & AC 5:18.35
7 137 2 Bonita KEWLEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 5:30.10
8 37 1 Mya BURNEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 5:31.08



 
9 1 1 1 80mH U15 Boys and U17 Women 1 M/S NW
1 125 3 Alice JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,279
2 119 9 Jay HUSAIN Wirral AC 12,777
3 280 7 Ella COWAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,847
4 76 4 Andrea ECOLANGO Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 13,221
5 187 6 Freya MUTCH Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,423
6 107 5 Isabella HERRING Liverpool Harriers & AC 15,097

 
10 1 1  1,500m U17 Men and U20 Men

1 56 2 Ted CONRY Deeside AAC 4:37.98
2 82 9 Dean EVANS Liverpool Running Bugs 4:39.09
3 214 5 Will ROTHWELL Southport Waterloo AC 4:41.19
4 157 4 Elis MARTIN Deeside AAC 4:43.68
5 1 1 Dan ADAMS Liverpool Harriers & AC 4:45.83
6 131 3 Elis JONES Deeside AAC 4:47.06

 
11 1 1 100mH/110mH U20W &SW, U17M & U20M -2.6 M/S SW

1 179 7 Edward MOORE Wirral AC 15,519
2 20 9 Corey BEECHALL Liverpool Harriers & AC 15,937
3 275 5 Lucy WOODWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC 16,425
4 153 3 Sadie MADIGAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 16,699

 
12 1 1 150m U13 Girls Race 1 -3.6 M/S S

1 31 1 Abbey BRAZIER Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,033
2 14 5 Alex BALL Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,345
3 220 2 Molly SEARLE Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,364
4 11 3 Nancy ATKINSON Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,410
5 138 4 Natalie KIEJKO Leigh Harriers & AC 23,067

 
12 1 2 150m U13 Girls Race 2 -2.5 M/S S

1 38 6 Heidi BURROWS Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,160
2 94 3 Isla FORSYTH Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,956
3 24 7 Zeta BICKERSTAFF Liverpool Harriers & AC 23,686
4 173 2 Keira MCLEAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 23,866
5 99 1 Freya GAVIN Liverpool Harriers & AC 24,508
6 48 5 Daisy CHESTERS Liverpool Harriers & AC 24,846
7 77 4 Alana EDMUNDSON Liverpool Harriers & AC 24,880
8 29 8 Millie-Grace BOUFFARD-ROUPE Liverpool Harriers & AC 25,454

 
12 1 3 150m U13 Girls Race 3 -1.1 M/S S

1 126 5 Erin JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,168
2 3 1 Yemi ADEBANJO Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,807
3 89 7 Ava FEENAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 23,105
4 96 6 Ruthie FORSYTHE Liverpool Harriers & AC 23,625
5 176 8 Jessica METCALFE Liverpool Harriers & AC 25,158
6 242 4 Emmie TESHOME Liverpool Harriers & AC 26,494
7 243 2 Mya TESHOME Liverpool Harriers & AC 26,502

 
12 1 4 150m U13 Girls Race 4 3.1 M/S NW

1 59 6 Molly COPELAND Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,066
2 40 3 Emma CALCRAFT Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,224
3 90 7 Mia FEENAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 23,863
4 117 4 Kaitlyn HUNT Liverpool Harriers & AC 25,274

 
13 1 1 150m U111 Girls Race 1 1.2 M/S NW

1 58 2 Chloe COPELAND Liverpool Harriers & AC 24,917
2 177 6 Scarlett MILLER Liverpool Harriers & AC 25,219
3 199 7 Nancy POLHILL Liverpool Harriers & AC 26,729
4 36 3 Isabelle BURNEY Unattached 27,683
5 171 4 Caitlin MCGUIRK Liverpool Harriers & AC 28,221

 
13 1 2 150m U111 Girls Race 2 -1.6 M/S SW

1 190 4 Esther NWAEZE Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,120
2 234 3 Natalie STEVENSON Unattached 24,011
3 218 5 Isla SAWTELL Liverpool Harriers & AC 25,154
4 197 6 Daisy PERRYMAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 26,095



5 57 2 Holly COOMBE Liverpool Harriers & AC 28,080
 

14 1 1 150m U11 Boys -0.5 M/S SE
1 163 3 Freddie MCDERMOTT Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,897
2 201 6 Oliver PRENTER Wirral AC 23,536
3 93 4 Josh FORSYTH Liverpool Harriers & AC 24,173
4 13 2 Alex BAILEY-HALL Liverpool Harriers & AC 24,488
5 75 5 Tommy DWYER Liverpool Harriers & AC 26,613

 
15 1 1 150m U13 Boys Race 1 -3.8 M/S S

1 192 6 Gift OSAROGIAGBON Liverpool Harriers & AC 19,882
2 278 4 Saad IBRAHIM Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,127
3 284 7 Favour DENNIS Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,881
4 144 5 Nicolas LAKE Liverpool Harriers & AC 23,129
5 69 3 Dylan DEVINE Liverpool Harriers & AC 23,143
6 22 2 Matthew BENNETT Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 23,557

 
15 1 2 150m U13 Boys Race 2 -2.6 M/S S

1 53 2 Felix COAKLEY-HARDING Wirral AC 23,606
2 248 6 Joshua UBEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 24,210
3 116 3 Ethan HUGHES Liverpool Harriers & AC 24,216
4 150 5 Luca LLOYD Liverpool Harriers & AC 25,168
5 141 4 Kyle KRISTIANSEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 26,101

 
16 1 1 200m U15 Girls Race 1 -2.9 M/S SW

1 26 4 Grace BOMBA Liverpool Harriers & AC 27,715
2 219 8 Martha SCHEWE Liverpool Harriers & AC 28,068
3 32 6 Emily BRAZIER Liverpool Harriers & AC 28,266
4 128 5 Sophie JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 28,426
5 230 3 Millie SPINK Liverpool Harriers & AC 29,366
6 249 7 Lucia VAN ARENDSEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 32,389

 
16 1 2 200m U15 Girls Race 2 1.4 M/S N

1 151 6 Frankie LOCKE Liverpool Harriers & AC 29,246
2 12 4 Kristen BADROCK Liverpool Harriers & AC 29,504
3 188 3 Zoe NUNN Wirral AC 30,422
4 61 5 Laila CRESSWELL JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 30,776
5 266 7 Halli WILLIAMS Kirkby Milers AC 31,276
6 63 2 Neve CULLEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 32,870

 
17 1 1 200m U15 Boys -2.8 M/S SW

1 67 2 Ty DAVIES Liverpool Harriers & AC 24,219
2 245 4 Thomas TRUBSHAW Liverpool Harriers & AC 26,361
3 148 3 Harry LAVERY Southport Waterloo AC 33,547

 
18 1 1 200m U17 Women 0.6 M/S NE

1 2 5 Renee ADAMS Southport Waterloo AC 26,654
2 80 6 Lexie ELLIS Liverpool Harriers & AC 28,102
3 83 3 Ruby EVANS Liverpool Harriers & AC 28,206
4 155 4 Nancy MARSHALL Leeds City Athletic Club 28,412
5 175 7 Esme MCNALLY Southport Waterloo AC 31,631

 
19 1 1 200m U20W & SW 2.6 M/S NW

1 236 5 Mary TAKWOINGI Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 26,140
2 183 4 Lydia MORRIS Northern (Isle of Man) AC 26,764
3 122 2 Sierra JALLOH Southport Waterloo AC 26,824
4 180 3 Olivia MORGAN Southport Waterloo AC 26,916
5 30 6 Rebecca BOWDEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 27,774

 
20 1 1 1 200m U17 Men Race 1 1 M/S NW

1 246 6 Ben TURNER-BONE Southport Waterloo AC 23,089
2 133 3 Jack KEEBLE-CAVUOTO Leeds City Athletic Club 23,431
3 269 2 Alec WILLIAMSON Liverpool Harriers & AC 23,717
4 247 5 Harrison TWIGGE Crewe & Nantwich AC 24,494

 
20 1 2 200m U17 Men Race 2 -2.2 M/S SW

1 237 5 Josh TAN Swac 24,112



2 7 3 Jake ANDERS Southport Waterloo AC 25,049
3 202 2 George PRESTON Liverpool Harriers & AC 25,067
4 214 6 Will ROTHWELL Southport Waterloo AC 26,705

 
21 1 1 200m U20 Men 1.3 M/S NW

1 241 4 Ruachkuoth TER Liverpool Harriers & AC 22,294
2 9 6 Samuel ASHADU Trafford Athletic Club 22,895
3 222 7 Kazu SENIOR Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 23,289
4 6 5 Valentine ANALOGBEI Liverpool Harriers & AC 23,499
5 233 3 Marshall STANISLAUS Leeds City Athletic Club 24,545

 
22 1 1 200m SM 2.1 M/S NW

1 212 4 Benjamin ROGERS Bristol & West AC 22,964
2 19 5 Finley BEAVAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 23,734
3 178 6 George MITCHELL Worcester AC 25,125
4 28 3 Graham BOREHAM Southport Waterloo AC 25,239
5 100 2 Leeroy GOLDING Pendle Athletic Club 27,670
6 152 7 Terry MACKLIN Liverpool Harriers & AC 31,254

 
23 1 1 75m U11 Girls 1.6 M/S N

1 190 4 Esther NWAEZE Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,055
2 234 8 Natalie STEVENSON Unattached 11,836
3 58 5 Chloe COPELAND Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,228
4 218 2 Isla SAWTELL Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,260
5 21 7 Grace BELL Wirral AC 12,523
6 34 3 Florence BURMAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,285
7 17 1 Aurelia BATES Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,743
8 203 6 Mila PRICE Wirral AC 14,041

 
24 1 1 75m U11 Boys 2.6 M/S NW

1 93 6 Josh FORSYTH Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,942
2 60 4 Sam COUGHLAN Southport Waterloo AC 12,084
3 43 7 Thomas CANNON BURNS Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,274
4 75 5 Tommy DWYER Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,634
5 159 8 Thomas MASSEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,904
6 27 2 Ellis BOMBA Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,819

 
25 1 1 75m U13 Girls Race 1 -0.2 M/S S

1 132 4 Olivia JOYCE Liverpool Harriers & AC 10,806
2 31 7 Abbey BRAZIER Liverpool Harriers & AC 10,850
3 38 3 Heidi BURROWS Liverpool Harriers & AC 10,860
4 220 5 Molly SEARLE Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,108
5 11 6 Nancy ATKINSON Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,185
6 138 8 Natalie KIEJKO Leigh Harriers & AC 11,501
7 48 2 Daisy CHESTERS Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,273

 
25 1 2 75m U13 Girls Race 2 -2.4 M/S SW

1 40 3 Emma CALCRAFT Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,486
2 266 6 Halli WILLIAMS Kirkby Milers AC 11,540
3 24 2 Zeta BICKERSTAFF Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,926
4 94 7 Isla FORSYTH Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,948
5 158 5 Ava MASSEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,172
6 181 4 Evangeline MORRIS Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,270

 
25 1 3 75m U13 Girls Race 3 1.9 M/S NW

1 126 4 Erin JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,002
2 55 6 Amelie COLE Kingston Upon Hull AC 11,674
3 104 3 Lucie HARPER Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,766
4 209 7 Sarah ROBERTS Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,109
5 29 5 Millie-Grace BOUFFARD-ROUPE Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,300

 
25 1 4 75m U13 Girls Race 4 -3.2 M/S SW

1 99 5 Freya GAVIN Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,379
2 176 4 Jessica METCALFE Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,591
3 242 3 Emmie TESHOME Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,409
4 243 6 Mya TESHOME Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,499

 



26 1 1 75m U13 Boys -2.9 M/S SW
1 192 7 Gift OSAROGIAGBON Liverpool Harriers & AC 10,383
2 299 9 Benjamin ARU Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,440
3 278 6 Saad IBRAHIM Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,483
4 124 5 William JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,796
5 270 8 Lucas WINFIELD Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,844
6 69 3 Dylan DEVINE Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,050
7 53 1 Felix COAKLEY-HARDING Wirral AC 12,238
8 248 2 Joshua UBEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,455
9 150 4 Luca LLOYD Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,482

 
27 1 1 100m U15 Girls and Boys Race 1 -3.1 M/S S

1 67 1 Ty DAVIES Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,071
2 245 2 Thomas TRUBSHAW Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,832
3 32 6 Emily BRAZIER Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,513
4 128 4 Sophie JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,547
5 230 8 Millie SPINK Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,984
6 16 3 Layla BARNES Liverpool Harriers & AC 14,010
7 25 7 Phoebe BLYTHE Liverpool Harriers & AC 14,878
8 63 5 Neve CULLEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 16,017

 
27 1 2 100m U15 Girls and Vet 40 Women -4.1 M/S S

1 219 6 Martha SCHEWE Liverpool Harriers & AC 14,043
2 12 2 Kristen BADROCK Liverpool Harriers & AC 14,275
3 151 3 Frankie LOCKE Liverpool Harriers & AC 14,617
4 232 8 Emma SPINK Liverpool Harriers & AC 15,680
5 249 4 Lucia VAN ARENDSEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 15,700
6 271 7 Isabella WINFIELD Liverpool Harriers & AC 16,165

 
28 1 1 100m U17 Women 1.8 M/S NW

1 2 4 Renee ADAMS Southport Waterloo AC 12,714
2 125 5 Alice JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,836
3 83 2 Ruby EVANS Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,470
4 47 1 Jenna CHANTLER Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,522
5 76 3 Andrea ECOLANGO Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 13,606
6 155 6 Nancy MARSHALL Leeds City Athletic Club 13,780
7 107 8 Isabella HERRING Liverpool Harriers & AC 14,678
8 175 7 Esme MCNALLY Southport Waterloo AC 14,770

 
29 1 1 100m U17 Men -0.3 M/S S

1 133 3 Jack KEEBLE-CAVUOTO Leeds City Athletic Club 11,444
2 8 5 Kelly ARU Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,452
3 269 6 Alec WILLIAMSON Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,682
4 237 7 Josh TAN Swac 11,753
5 247 2 Harrison TWIGGE Crewe & Nantwich AC 12,145
6 7 1 Jake ANDERS Southport Waterloo AC 12,429

 
30 1 1 100m U20W and SW -1.4 M/S S

1 79 5 Ebiosereme EKHUEMELO Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,837
2 183 1 Lydia MORRIS Northern (Isle of Man) AC 13,135
3 122 4 Sierra JALLOH Southport Waterloo AC 13,163
4 180 3 Olivia MORGAN Southport Waterloo AC 13,355
5 10 8 Natalya ASPINALL City of York 13,389
6 81 2 Diana EMEHELU Liverpool Harriers & AC 13,551
7 184 7 Reese MORROW Liverpool Harriers & AC 14,037

 
31 1 1 0 100m U20 Men 0 M/S E

1 241 5 Ruachkuoth TER Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,162
2 222 7 Kazu SENIOR Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 11,498
3 9 6 Samuel ASHADU Trafford Athletic Club 11,512
4 6 3 Valentine ANALOGBEI Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,690
5 154 4 Quinton MAHONEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,849
6 233 2 Marshall STANISLAUS Leeds City Athletic Club 12,437

 
32 1 1 100m SM -2.8 M/S S

1 212 4 Benjamin ROGERS Bristol & West AC 11,559
2 19 5 Finley BEAVAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 11,901



3 261 2 Rueben WHITE Liverpool Harriers & AC 12,181
4 178 7 George MITCHELL Worcester AC 12,691
5 136 3 Gabriel KEMPIN Chiltern Harriers AC 45,856

 
33 1 1  300m U15 Girls

1 26 4 Grace BOMBA Liverpool Harriers & AC 43,537
2 263 5 Millie WICK Liverpool Harriers & AC 43,854
3 260 6 Georgina WHITE Liverpool Harriers & AC 45,646
4 256 3 Holly WEBSTER Wirral AC 47,764
5 229 8 Eva SPINK Liverpool Harriers & AC 49,088
6 61 2 Laila CRESSWELL JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 50,101
7 255 1 Lexi WEBB Liverpool Harriers & AC 51,735

 
34 1 1  300m U15 Boys and U17 Women Race 1

1 205 5 Matthew QUINE Liverpool Harriers & AC 43,152
2 123 4 Daniel JOHNSON Liverpool Harriers & AC 44,921
3 161 3 Scarlett MCCORMACK Liverpool Harriers & AC 47,876

 
34 1 2  300m U15 Boys  Race 2

1 119 3 Jay HUSAIN Wirral AC 43,664
2 226 4 Harrison SPENCER Liverpool Harriers & AC 46,263
3 78 2 Isaac EDOH Liverpool Harriers & AC 49,645
4 148 5 Harry LAVERY Southport Waterloo AC 54,820

 
35 1 1  400m SM

1 52 5 William CLAY Rushcliffe AC 52,202
2 15 3 Thomas BARBER Brat 54,032
3 62 6 Thomas CROFT Liverpool Harriers & AC 54,192
4 28 4 Graham BOREHAM Southport Waterloo AC 54,485
5 109 7 Marcel HODGE Sale Harriers Manchester 56,293
6 228 8 Andrew SPINK Liverpool Harriers & AC 59,952
7 100 2 Leeroy GOLDING Pendle Athletic Club 1:01.53

 
36 1 1  400m U17 Men

1 5 4 Owen AKINS Southport Waterloo AC 55,172
2 120 3 Luke HUSAIN Wirral AC 55,606
3 179 2 Edward MOORE Wirral AC 56,896

 
37 1 1  400m U20 Men & SW

1 259 4 George WHINCUP Vale of Aylesbury AC 52,916
2 267 5 Sebastien WILLIAMS City of York AC 58,763
3 236 2 Mary TAKWOINGI Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 58,986
4 64 3 Obi CURRY Liverpool Harriers & AC 59,090

 
38 1 1  600m U11 Girls Race 1

1 88 5 Rose FAY Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:08.86
2 21 1 Grace BELL Wirral AC 2:10.66
3 36 3 Isabelle BURNEY Unattached 2:15.07
4 127 6 Milly JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:15.86
5 174 8 Jessica MCLEOD Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:17.22
6 57 4 Holly COOMBE Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:21.03
7 171 7 Caitlin MCGUIRK Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:21.62
8 34 2 Florence BURMAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:22.81

 
38 1 2  600m U11 Girls Race 2

1 223 6 Katy SMITH Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:10.12
2 177 1 Scarlett MILLER Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:13.55
3 199 3 Nancy POLHILL Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:13.97
4 197 2 Daisy PERRYMAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:14.01
5 203 4 Mila PRICE Wirral AC 2:14.85
6 218 5 Isla SAWTELL Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:27.38

 
39 1 1  600m U11 Boys

1 163 8 Freddie MCDERMOTT Liverpool Harriers & AC 1:58.29
2 23 2 Noah BENTLEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:06.82
3 13 1 Alex BAILEY-HALL Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:08.62
4 250 7 James VAN ARENDSEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:12.11



5 60 3 Sam COUGHLAN Southport Waterloo AC 2:18.41
6 227 9 Oliver Thomas SPENCER Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:18.92
7 112 5 Forrest HOPLEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:20.07
8 130 6 Tobi JONES Deeside AAC 2:22.89
9 95 4 Micah FORSYTHE Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:23.94

 
40 1 1  800m U13 Girls Race 1

1 14 1 Alex BALL Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:37.38
2 87 5 Pearl FAY Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:44.65
3 92 7 Mia FORD Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:46.10
4 51 3 Scarlett CLAUSEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:50.34
5 113 10 Nancy HOWE Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:50.68
6 90 6 Mia FEENAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:50.86
7 77 4 Alana EDMUNDSON Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:58.63
8 96 8 Ruthie FORSYTHE Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:59.93
9 33 2 Edith BRIDGE Liverpool Harriers & AC 3:01.78

 
40 1 2  800m U13 Girls Race 2

1 194 6 Isabella PARRY Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:30.48
2 216 8 Daisy RUSHTON Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:33.48
3 283 10 Tillie WRIGHT Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:43.08
4 114 1 Lottie HUGHES Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:50.66
5 266 9 Halli WILLIAMS Kirkby Milers AC 2:52.27
6 209 7 Sarah ROBERTS Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:55.33
7 145 3 Alys LALLEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 3:05.47

 
41 1 1  800m U13 Boys

1 169 9 James MCGRORY Southport Waterloo AC 2:22.29
2 172 7 Joseph MCKENNA Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:41.71
3 140 5 Casper KISSANE Deeside AAC 2:44.99
4 270 10 Lucas WINFIELD Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:46.22
5 144 6 Nicolas LAKE Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:47.54
6 45 1 Andrew CHADWICK Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:48.94
7 49 2 Huw CHRISTIE Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 2:52.85
8 116 4 Ethan HUGHES Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:54.34
9 221 8 Ciosog SELSIL Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:58.75

 
42 1 1  800m U15 Girls

1 263 7 Millie WICK Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:34.78
2 198 5 Marissa PHILLIPS Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:36.05
3 170 4 Maisie MCGUIRK Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:40.65
4 146 3 Faye LALLEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:53.32
5 110 2 Savanna HOLCROFT Liverpool Harriers & AC 3:05.79

 
43 1 1  800m U15 Boys

1 105 4 Malachi HARTY Wirral AC 2:11.51
2 97 3 Ryan FRENCH Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:12.17
3 226 6 Harrison SPENCER Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:27.18
4 265 7 Cassian WILLIAMS Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:31.61

 
44 1 1  800M U17 Men & U20 Men

1 279 3 Jac CHAPMAN Wirral AC 2:08.68
2 204 4 James PRITCHARD Deeside AAC 2:17.64
3 35 2 Bobby BURNEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:24.88

 
45 1 1  800M U17 Women

1 86 2 Erin FAY Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:23.90
2 139 3 Orla KISSANE Deeside AAC 2:32.01
3 280 6 Ella COWAN Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:36.96
4 211 5 Isobel ROBINSON Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:41.85
5 210 4 Hannah ROBINSON Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:42.43

 
 
 

Field  
U11B LJ 10.00am
Pos Number Forename(s)Surname(s) Club Distance (m)



1 159 Thomas MASSEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.57
2 43 Thomas CANNON BURNS Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.45
3 93 Josh FORSYTH Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.41
4 201 Oliver PRENTER Wirral AC 2.65

U13B LJ (PIT 1) 10.45am
Pos Number Forename(s)Surname(s) Club Distance (m)

1 299 Benjamin Aru Liverpool Harriers & AC 4.15
2 248 Joshua UBEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 4.11
3 124 William JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.84
4 144 Nicolas LAKE Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.77
5 141 Kyle KRISTIANSEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.49
6 166 Jacob MCGOVERN Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.48

U13B SP 12.00 noon
Pos Number Forename(s)Surname(s) Club Distance (m)

1 166 Jacob MCGOVERN Liverpool Harriers & AC 5.31

U13B HJ 12.00 noon
Pos Number Forename(s)Surname(s) Club Distance (m)

1 298 Michael Mokwabily Liverpool Harriers & AC 1.45
2 278 Saad IBRAHIM Liverpool Harriers & AC 1.10

U13B JT 1.00pm
Pos Number Forename(s)Surname(s) Club Distance (m)

1 276 Robert WORRALL Liverpool Harriers & AC 23.56
2 124 William JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 21.11
3 150 Luca LLOYD Liverpool Harriers & AC 17.31

 
 

U11G LJ 10.00am
Pos Number Forename(s)Surname(s) Club Distance (m)

1 58 Chloe COPELAND Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.04
2 17 Aurelia BATES Liverpool Harriers & AC 2.92
3 21 Grace BELL Wirral AC 2.88
4 203 Mila PRICE Wirral AC DNS

U13G LJ (PIT2) 10.45am
Pos Number Forename(s)Surname(s) Club Distance (m)

1 264 Stevie WILLIAMS Liverpool Harriers & AC 4.37
2 31 Abbey BRAZIER Liverpool Harriers & AC 4.26
3 138 Natalie KIEJKO Leigh Harriers & AC 3.95
4 104 Lucie HARPER Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.72
5 18 India BATES Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.59
6 51 Scarlett CLAUSEN Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.58
7 70 Alice DOBSON Southport Waterloo AC 3.38
8 38 Heidi BURROWS Liverpool Harriers & AC 2.92
9 243 Mya TESHOME Liverpool Harriers & AC 2.91

10 181 Evangeline MORRIS Liverpool Harriers & AC 2.78
11 242 Emmie TESHOME Liverpool Harriers & AC 2.69
12 252 Esmae WALKER Wirral AC DNS

U13G SP 12.00 noon
Pos Number Forename(s)Surname(s) Club Distance (m)

1 59 Molly COPELAND Liverpool Harriers & AC 6.59
2 71 Eliza DOBSON Southport Waterloo AC 5.34
3 94 Isla FORSYTH Liverpool Harriers & AC 5.31

U13G HJ 12.00 noon
Pos Number Forename(s)Surname(s) Club Distance (m)

1 158 Ava MASSEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 1.30
2 70 Alice DOBSON Southport Waterloo AC 1.25

U13G JT 1.00pm
Pos Number Forename(s)Surname(s) Club Distance (m)

1 18 India BATES Liverpool Harriers & AC 22.22



2 264 Stevie WILLIAMS Liverpool Harriers & AC 13.08
3 71 Eliza DOBSON Southport Waterloo AC 10.14


